Position

Associate Vice President
Human Resources

Human Resource Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Administrative Assistant HR

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resource Technician

Recruiter

Short-Term Hourly Human
Resources COVID 19

Short-Term Temporary
Classified Para-Professional
Positions

Recruiter

Short-Term Temporary
Classified Clerical Positions

Benefits Technician

Short-Term Temporary
Classfied Clearical Positions

Short-Term Temporary
Classified Para-Professional
Positions

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$184,088

$82,064

$80,873

$73,601

$67,186

$53,092

$52,456

$18,641

$16,293

$15,354

$8,424

$4,622

$1,827

$540

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$61,724
$40,692
$40,692
$38,913
$36,878
$34,324
$28,273

$0

$0

$7,335

$0

$1,059

$0

$0



