Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Vice President Human Resources		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$184,088	\$61,724
Human Resource Analyst		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$82,064	\$40,692
Human Resources Analyst		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$80,873	\$40,692
Administrative Assistant HR		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$73,601	\$38,913
Human Resources Analyst		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$67,186	\$36,878
Human Resource Technician		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$53,092	\$34,324
Recruiter		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$52,456	\$28,273
Short-Term Hourly Human Resources COVID 19		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$18,641	\$0
Short-Term Temporary Classified Para-Professional Positions		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$16,293	\$0
Recruiter		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$15,354	\$7,335
Short-Term Temporary Classified Clerical Positions		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$8,424	\$0
Benefits Technician		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$4,622	\$1,059
Short-Term Temporary Classfied Clearical Positions		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$1,827	\$0
Short-Term Temporary Classified Para-Professional Positions		Merced Community College District	Human Resources	\$540	\$0